Agroparts; wwvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

Country-Code 11

Receiver Hitch 12 Volt
Date 16.03.2016 10:38




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

Receiver Hitch 12 Volt
Date 16.03.2016 10:38
main group page-n® date description
Estate Sprayers
10100-HIN 01:01:16 RECEIVER HITCH 25 TANK & FRAME
Hand-operated Sprayers
JOO70-HIN | 01:01:16 TRIGGER VALVE ASSEMBLY '00




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

RECEIVER HITCH 25 TANK & FRAME

I0O100-HIN, 01:01:16

Date 16.03.2016 10:38

242370—1

322343— —— 72032900

3705324T

72032500
28037803 —— (SEE PAGE J0070)
Pump Head/Switch Kit
28037903———= =

Pressure Switch Kit |

S

o 1
NS

B.—320187

24002603
29003403

35002503

+——10524003

163737
460423 «——29002603

61006403 ——

10010803 —-e




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

Page 1
m RECEIVER HITCH 25 TANK & FRAME
I0100-HIN, 01:01:16
Date 16.03.2016 10:38
order . .
arts-n° description
b qty p
163737 1|WASHER D15.5/D10.5X1
242007 1]0-RING D9.1X1.6
242370 1|BACKING WASHER
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320946 1|FITT.DK BULKHEAD 3/8' BSP SING
322080 1|NUT 3/8' BSP (FINGER)
322343 1|NOZZLE CAP M18 X 1.5 - 1999
330212 1|O-RING D19/D14X2.4 F.1/2"NUT
334160 1|HOSE PIPE BRANCH 5/16'
334686 1|CLAMP HOSE PLASTIC 5/16'
341096 1] SUCTION HOSE D7 X 450 Cb5
370532 1|NOZZLE FLAT FAN 4625-36
421222 1]|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X75 FT
460423 1|NUT HEX M10X1.5 LOCK
471123 1|WASHER, M5, @10/ 5.3X 1.0, SS
471126 1|WASHER, M8, @16/ 8.4X 1.6, SS
927281 1|JHOSE R X PVC X 5/16 X 0012"
10010803 1|NUT HEX NC (NYLON LOCK) 5/16
10524003 1|DECAL COMPANY 3.5"X2.7"
15014703 1|RECEIVER TUBE RECEIVER SPRAYER
24002603 1|OUTLET CAP GASKET, R.S.
24002703 1| TANK LID LANYARD, R.S.
26007103 1|WIRE EXTENSION 24" 4-POLE FLAT
28037803 1| PUMP HEAD/SWITCH KIT(82103503)
28037903 1|PRES.SWITCH KIT(82103503)35PSI
29002403 1|GRIPPER CLIP COATED 3/8"-5/8"
29002503 1|GRIPPER CLIP COATED 1"-1-1/2"
29002603 1|TANK STRAP RS 25 GAL 43.9"
29003203 1|1TANK LID F.RECEIVER SPRAYER 5"
29003303 1|OUTLET CAP, BLACK R.S.
29003403 1]|OUTLET CAP TETHER, R.S.
35002503 1| TANK SPOT SPRAYER 25 GAL
41000003 1|MACHINE SCREW #10-24x1/4" SS
41000103 1|MACHINE SCREW #10-24x5/8" SS
61006403 1| TANK FRAME RECEIVER SPRAYER
72032500 1| PLAST.TRIGGER UNIT
72032900 1|PLASTIC WAND 20"
1

82103503

PUMP 1 GPM FLOJET LF172201D




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

TRIGGER VALVE ASSEMBLY '00

JO0070-HIN, 01:01:16
Date 16.03.2016 10:38

322279

755736

% 755735

'y




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

TRIGGER VALVE ASSEMBLY '0O0
JO070-HIN, 01:01:16
Date 16.03.2016 10:38
order . .
arts-n° description
p qty Y
285122 1|WIRE CLIP FOR TRIGGER LEVER
322279 1| TRIGGER CAP
322342 1|VALVE CASING FOR LANCE
334724 1| TRIGGER VALVE LEVER
334725 1|PLASTIC PIN
334731 1|FILTER W/HOSE BARB
755735 1| SERVICE PARTS PACK BP15/20
755736 1| TRIGGER VALVE PACK see72032500
72032500 1| PLAST.TRIGGER UNIT




	SECTION I: ESTATE SPRAYERS

	I0100-HIN: RECEIVER HITCH 25 TANK & FRAME

	SECTION J: HAND-OPERATED SPRAYERS

	J0070-HIN: TRIGGER VALVE ASSEMBLY '00


